

Government of India

Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 24AAACP0252G1ZZ

1.	Legal Name	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD			
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.			
3.	Additional trade names, if any	6			
4.	Constitution of Business	Public Sector Undertaking			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Building No./Flat No.: PLOT NO 54 Name Of Premises/Building: POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED Road/Street: SAMA SAVLI ROAD City/Town/Village: BESIDES RIYA REVATI RESORT District: Vadodara State: Gujarat PIN Code: 390008			
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017			
7.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regular			
9.	Particulars of Approving	Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017			
Signature					
Name		Pankaj Kumar			
Designation		Superintendent			
Jurisdictional Office		RANGE-III			
Date of issue of Certificate		24/01/2025			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.					

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 24/01/2025 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 24AAACP0252G1ZZ

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Trade Name, if anyPOWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Additional trade names, if any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

- 1 BHACHAU 400/220KV Sub Station, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, ANJAR, BHIMASAR, Kachchh, Gujarat, 370240
- 2 P.B.No.9 Near ITI, DEHGAM 400/220kV SUB STATION, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, VASNA RAHTOD ROAD, DEHGAM, GANESHPURA, Gandhinagar, Gujarat, 382305
- 3 PIRANA SS, NEAR-ILLA Automobile, PIRANA 400/220KV Sub Station, Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd, Sardar Patel Ring Road, B/n. Kamodand Aslali Circle, Dascroi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382430
- 4 PLOT NO 16, NANDANVAN SOCIETY, RADHANPUR TLM OFFICE, POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, NR. PALANPUR HIGHWAY, BEHIND SAHYOG HOTEL, RADHANPUR, Patan, Gujarat, 385340
- 5 2nd Floor,, RAJKOT TLM OFFICE, Marutinandan-A, Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd, Jalaram-2, Nr. Alishan Apt., Rajkot, Gujarat, 360007
- 6 Rajendra Society, SURENDRA NAGAR TLM OFFICE, House No. 13,, Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd, Opp. New Age Industries, Wadhwan City, Surendranagar, Surendranagar, Gujarat, 363035
- 7 VADODARA 765/400KV GIS Sub Station, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, AT. KHANDHAGAM, TA. WAGHODIA, Vadodara, Gujarat, 391760
- 8 VAPI 400/220kV SUB STATION, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, KOPARLI ROAD, AMBHETI, VAPI, Valsad, Gujarat, 396191
- 9 NAVSARI 400/220kV GIS Sub Station, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, BARDOLI ROAD, PALSANA, DASTAN, NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING, Surat, Gujarat, 394310
- 10 AKSHATAM-2, BANASKANTHA S/S CONSTN., A-5, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, AKESHAN ROAD, PALANPUR, Banaskantha, Gujarat, 385001
- 11 NILKANTH, BHUJ S/S CONSTN., PLOT NO. 176, POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD, MUNDRA ROAD, ASTAPURA PARK, BHUJ, Kachchh, Gujarat, 370001
- 12 765/400/220 KV GIS NEW NAVASRI, POWERGRID, Jalalpore Road, UBHARAT, Jalalpore, Navsari, Gujarat, 396421



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 24AAACP0252G1ZZ

Legal Name Trade Name, if any Additional trade names, if any POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



RAVISANKAR GANESAN Name DIRECTOR **Designation/Status Resident of State** Haryana Name **RAVINDRA KUMAR TYAGI Designation/Status** DIRECTOR Resident of State Haryana Yatindra Dwivedi Name **Designation/Status** Director **Resident of State** Haryana Name Naveen Srivastava **Designation/Status** DIRECTOR **Resident of State** Uttar Pradesh Name VAMSI RAMAMOHAN BURRA DIRECTOR **Designation/Status Resident of State** Haryana